
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0988 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Passed

File created: In control:4/4/2017 City Commission Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2017 4/25/2017

Title: Change Order No. 2 to Work Assignment No. 2017-03 under Continuing Services Agreement No.
2016-23 for CDM Smith, Inc. for the Wastewater Hydraulic Model in the amount of $25,522.00, for the
total amount of $125,516.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order 2, Work Assignment 2017-03 with CDM Smith, Inc., 2. Work Assignment No. 2017-
03 with Change Order No. 1, 3. Agreement 2016-23 - CDM Smith, Inc., 4. 2017-03 Proposal Ranking,
5. CDM Smith Proposal (11-16-2016), 6. RLI 2017-03 - Hydraulic Wastewater Model, 7. FL Division of
Corporations Document

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of North Port Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

